
                            

 

 

 

 

 

Here is a look at what is happening in school this week 

 

 

Monday 17th July   

Wren & Robin class trip – Arundel Wildlands 
and Wetlands Centre 

Assembly led by Bishop Luffa pupils  

Piano & Keyboard Lessons – for named children 

Tuesday 18th July 

Piano & Keyboard Lessons – for named children  

School Council – TUCK SHOP (Morning break) 

Guitar & Drum lessons for named children 

Year 6 leaver’s BBQ and games – 3:15–5pm – collection 

from the green field gates 

Wednesday 19th July PE Wednesday – Children in PE Kits all day  

Thursday 20th July 
 

Friends Break the Rules Day!! 

Church assembly led by Frances Talbot 

LAST Forest School for children in Year 6 during the 

afternoon  

Friday 21st July 

Last day of term 

Year 6 parents are warmly invited to the Year 6 Leavers 

Service at 9:00am 

 
 

 
 

DATES FOR NEXT YEAR FOR YOUR INFORMATION: 
 

Friday 1st September 2023  INSET DAY  

Monday 4th September 2023 Children return to school 

Monday 6th October 2023  INSET DAY 

Tuesday 2nd January 2023 INSET DAY 

Monday 19th February 2023 INSET DAY 

Monday 3rd June 2023  INSET DAY 


